
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Registration & G.M. -  1pm Honker's Bar Merritville

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Drivers school 5:00 PM

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Practice 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Practice - Race Format

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Race #1

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Race #2

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Race #3 $100.00 to Win JR., Powder Puff Race

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Race #4 SR FUN Night $$$ TBA

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Race #5

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Race #6 $100 to win Novice

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Race #7

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Race #8

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Race #9 $100 to Senior, School Shoot Out

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Race #10

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Race #11

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Race #12

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Race #13 $100.00 to JR1, Mechanics Race 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Race #14

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Race #15

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Race #16

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Race #17 $100  to Win JR 3, Powder Puff Race 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Race #18 Final Race 


